Discharge System Specifications and Dimensions
charles ross & Son Company
P.O. Box 12308, 710 Old Willets Path, Hauppauge, NY 11788
• Telephone:  631-234-0500  •  Fax:  631-234-0691
• Website:  www.mixers.com  •  Email:  sales@mixers.com
Model
Ross
Vessel
Size
(gallon)
HP
Discharge
Pressure
(psig)
Overall
Height*
(A)
Overall
Width*
(B)
Overall
Depth*
(C)
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
DS-10 10 1 25 51 1,295 43 1,092 25 635
DS-25 25 1.5 25 73 1,854 53 1,346 31 787
DS-40 40 1.5 25 73 1,854 53 1,346 31 787
DS-75 75 3 25 91 2,311 66 1,676 44 1,118
DS-100 100 3 25 91 2,311 66 1,676 44 1,118
DS-150 150 3 25 106 2,692 80 2,032 50 1,270
DS-200 200 3 25 106 2,692 80 2,032 50 1,270
DS-300 300 5 15 115 2,921 96 2,438 62 1,575
DS-500 500 7.5 15 174 4,420 160 4,064 74 1,880
Standard Features:
• Designed to be used with Ross
internally machined mix cans
• Hydraulic power unit driven by